M<Gills
ClydeFlyer

901
906

GLASGOW
BRAEHEAD

PORT GLASGOW
GREENOCK
MCINROY'’S POINT
INVERKIP

WEMYSS BAY
LARGS

As of 23rd January 2023

mcgillsbuses.co.uk



EEEEEEEEECTIEICE O B O B B £ B el Emoo
06.55

Largs, Douglas Street

Largs, Main Street

Wemyss Bay Station

Inverkip, Main Street
Lunderston Bay

Mclinroy's Point

Gourock Station

Branchton Station

Greenock, Kilblain Street (arr)
Greenock Kilblain Street (dep)
Port Glasgow Bus Station
Coronation Park

Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Buchanan Bus Station

FROM 23RD JANUARY 2023

05.50
05.55

06.04
06.05
06.17
06.17

06.47
06.55

06.20
06.25

06.34
06.35
06.47
06.47

07.17
07.25

06.40
06.45

06.54
06.55
07.07
07.07

07.37
07.45

06.35
06.50
06.56

07.04
07.12
07.15
07.27
07.27

07.57
08.07

06.56
07.00
07.04
07.12

07.25
07.30
07.42
07.42

08.17
08.27

07.05
07.20
07.26

07.34
07.42
07.45

07.55

08.27
08.37

07.26
07.30
07.34
07.42

07.55
08.00
08.12
08.12

08.47
08.57

07.30
07.45
07.53

08.03
08.13
08.20
08.32
08.32
08.57
09.10
09.17

07.45
08.00
08.09
08.14
08.21
08.35
08.40
08.52
08.52
09.17
09.30
09.37

08.10
08.25
08.33

08.43
08.53
09.00
09.12
09.12
09.37
09.50
09.57

08.25
08.40
08.49
08.54
09.01
09.15
09.20
09.32
09.32
09.57
10.10
10.17

08.45
09.00
09.08

09.18
09.28
09.35
09.47
09.47
10.12
10.25
10.32

09.00
09.15
09.24
09.29
09.36
09.50
09.55
10.07
10.07
10.32
10.45
10.52

09.20
09.35
09.43

09.53
10.03
10.10
10.22
10.22
10.47
11.00
11.07

09.30
09.45
09.54
09.59
10.06
10.20
10.25
10.37
10.37
11.02
11.15
11.22

09.50
10.05
10.13

10.23
10.33
10.40
10.52
10.52
11.17
11.30
11.37

LARGS | WEMYSS BAY | GOUROCK | GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW

10.00
10.15
10.24
10.29
10.36
10.50
10.55
11.07
11.07
11.32
11.45
11.52

10.20
10.35
10.43

10.53
11.03
11.10
11.22
11.22
11.47
12.00
12.07

9011906

10.35
10.50
10.59
11.04
11.11
11.25
11.30
11.42
11.42
12.07
12.20
12.27

10.50
11.05
11.11
11.16
11.20
11.26
11.40
11.45
11.57
11.57
12.22
12.35
12.42

11.10
11.25
11.33

11.43
11.53
12.00
12.12
12.12
12.37
12.50
12.57

11.20
11.35
11.44
11.49
11.56
12.10
12.15
12.27
12.27
12.52
13.05
13.12

11.40
11.55
12.03

12.13
12.23
12.30
12.42
12.42
13.07
13.20
13.27



Largs, Main Street

Wemyss Bay Station

Inverkip, Main Street
Lunderston Bay

Mclinroy's Point

Gourock Station

Branchton Station

Greenock, Kilblain Street (arr)
Greenock Kilblain Street (dep)
Port Glasgow Bus Station
Coronation Park

Paisley, Renfrew Road
Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Buchanan Bus Station

FROM 23RD JANUARY 2023

11.50
12.05
12.14
12.19
12.26
12.40
12.45
12.57
12.57
13.22
13.35
13.42

12.10
12.25
12.33

12.43
12.53
13.00
13.12
13.12

13.37
13.50
13.57

12.20
12.35
12.44
12.49
12.56
13.10
13.15
13.27
13.27
13.52
14.05
14.12

12.55
13.03

13.13
13.23
13.30
13.42
13.42

14.07
14.20
14.27

13.05
13.14
13.19
13.26
13.40
13.45
13.57
13.57
14.22
14.35
14.42

13.25
13.33

13.43
13.53
14.00
14.12
14.12

14.37
14.50
14.57

13.20
13.35
13.44
13.49
13.56
14.10
14.15
14.27
14.27
14.52
15.05
15.12

13.40
13.55
14.03

14.13
14.23
14.30
14.42
14.42

15.07
15.20
15.27

13.50
14.05
14.14
14.19
14.26
14.40
14.45
14.57
14.57
15.22
15.35
15.42

14.10
14.25
14.33

14.43
14.53
15.00
15.12
15.12

156.37
15.50
15.57

14.20
14.35
14.44
14.49
14.56
15.10
156.15
15.27
15.27
15.52
16.05
16.12

14.40
14.55
15.03

15.13
15.23
15.30
15.42
15.42

16.07
16.20
16.27

14.50
15.05
15.14
15.19
15.26
15.40
15.45
15.57
15.57
16.22
16.35
16.42

15.10
15.25
15.33

15.43
15.53
16.00
16.12
16.12

16.37
16.50
16.57

15.20
156.35
15.44
15.49
15.56
16.10
16.15
16.27
16.27
16.50
17.05
17.12

15.40
15.55
16.03

16.13
16.23
16.30
16.42
16.42

17.07
17.20
17.27

LARGS | WEMYSS BAY | GOUROCK | GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW

15.50
16.05
16.14
16.19
16.26
16.40
16.45
16.57
16.57
17.20
17.35
17.42

16.10
16.25
16.33

16.43
16.53
17.00
17.12
17.12

17.37
17.50
17.57

9011906

12.40 12,50 13.10

16.20
16.35
16.44
16.49
16.56
17.10
17.156
17.27
17.27
17.50
18.05
18.12

16.40
16.55
17.01

17.09
17.17

16.50
17.05
17.14
17.19
17.26
17.40
17.45
17.57
17.57
18.22
18.35
18.42

17.10
17.25
17.33

17.20
17.35
17.44
17.49
17.56

18.10



Largs, Main Street

Wemyss Bay Station

Inverkip, Main Street
Lunderston Bay

Mclinroy's Point

Gourock Station

Branchton Station

Greenock, Kilblain Street (arr)
Greenock Kilblain Street (dep)
Port Glasgow Bus Station
Coronation Park

Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Buchanan Bus Station

See 578 timetable (p16) for evening journeys from Largs to Greenock via Wemyss Bay, Inverkip and Branchton.

FROM 23RD JANUARY 2023

17.40
17.55
18.03

17.55
18.10
18.19
18.24
18.31
18.45
18.50
19.02
19.02
19.27
19.40
19.47

18.15
18.27
18.34

18.25
18.37
18.45
18.49
18.54

19.05

18.35
18.47
18.54

18.45
18.57
19.05
19.09
19.14

19.25

18.55
19.07
19.14

19.25
19.37
19.45
19.49
19.54

20.05

19.45
19.57
20.04

4

LARGS | WEMYSS BAY | GOUROCK | GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW

19.55
20.07
20.15
20.19
20.24

20.35

9011906



GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK | GOUROCK | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS 90" | 906

MONDAY - FRIDAY FroM 23RD JANUARY 2023
-lmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Buchanan Bus Station 07.00 07.35 07.50 - 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20
Glasgow, Waterloo Street - - - - - - - - - 0712 - 07.47 08.02 - 0832 0847 09.02 09.17 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32
Braehead (Stance 1) - - - - - - - - - 0725 - 08.15 - 08.45 09.00 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45
Paisley, Renfrew Road - - - - - - - - - - - 08.00 - - - - - - - - - - -
Coronation Park - - - - - - - - - 0751 - 08.19 0841 0856 09.11 09.26 09.41 09.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11
Port Glasgow Bus Station - - - - - - - - - 0752 - 0820 0842 0857 09.12 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12
Greenock, W.Stewart St (arr) - - - - - - - - - 0803 - 0833 0853 09.08 09.23 09.38 09.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23
Greenock, W.Stewart St (dep) 05.49 06.15 06.30 06.35 07.00 07.05 07.20 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30
Branchton Staton - 0625 - 0645 07.12 0715 - 0752 - 0822 - 0852 - 0922 - 0957 1012 - 1042 - 11112 - 1142
Gourock Station 06.02 - 0644 - - - 0734 - 0809 - 0839 - 0909 - 0939 - - 1029 - 1059 - 1129 -
Mclnroy's Point 06.07 - 0650 - - - 0740 - 0815 - 0845 - 09.15 - 0945 - - 103 - 1105 - 1135 -
Lunderston Bay 06.10 - 0654 - - - 0744 - 0819 - 0849 - 0919 - 0949 - - 1039 - 1109 - 1139 -
Inverkip, Main Street - 06.32 06.58 06.52 07.19 07.22 07.48 0759 - 0829 - 0859 - 0929 - 1004 1019 - 1049 - 11.19 - 1149
Wemyss Bay 06.19 06.39 07.05 - 0726 - 07.55 08.06 08.29 08.37 08.59 09.07 09.29 09.37 09.59 10.12 10.27 10.49 10.57 11.19 11.27 11.49 11.57
Largs, Douglas Street - 0652 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Largs, Main Street 0631 - 07.17 - 07.38 - 08.07 08.18 08.42 08.50 09.12 09.20 09.42 09.50 10.12 10.25 10.40 11.02 11.10 11.32 11.40 12.02 12.10

Connect with local ferry services with your ClydeFlyer

Gourock for Dunoon Wemyss Bay for Rothesay
Mclinroy’s Point for Hunters Quay Largs for Millport




GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK | GOUROCK | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS 901 |906

FROM 23RD JANUARY 2023

Buchanan Bus Station 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20 11.35 11.50 12.05 1220 12.35 1250 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 1520 1535 15.55 16.15
Glasgow, Waterloo Street 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.02 12.17 1232 1247 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 1432 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 1547 16.08 16.28
Braehead (Stance 1) 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 1530 1545 16.00 16.21 16.41
Coronation Park 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 1226 1241 1256 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.26 1441 1456 15.11 1526 1541 1556 16.11 16.26 16.47 17.07
Port Glasgow Bus Station  11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 1242 12.57 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 1427 14.42 1457 15.12 1527 1542 1557 16.12 1627 16.48 17.08
Greenock, W.Stewart St (arr) 11.38 11.53 12,08 1223 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 1523 15.38 1553 16.08 16.23 16.38 17.01 17.21
Greenock, W.Stewart St (dep) 11.45 12.00 12.15 1230 1245 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 1530 1545 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.05 17.25
Branchton Station - 12,12 - 1242 - 1312 - 1342 - 1412 - 1442 - 1512 - 1542 - 1612 - 1642 - 1717 -
Gourock Station 1159 - 1229 - 1259 - 1329 - 1359 - 1429 - 1459 - 15629 - 1659 - 1629 - 1659 - 1739
Mclnroy's Point 1205 - 1235 - 13056 - 1335 - 1405 - 1435 - 1505 - 15635 - 1605 - 1635 - 1705 - 1745
Lunderston Bay 12.09 - 1239 - 1309 - 1339 - 1409 - 1439 - 1509 - 15639 - 1609 - 1639 - 1709 - 1749
Inverkip, Main Street - 1219 - 1249 - 1319 - 1349 - 1419 - 1449 - 1519 - 1549 - 1619 - 1649 - 1724 -
Wemyss Bay 12.19 12.27 1249 1257 13.19 13.27 13.49 13.57 14.19 14.27 14.49 1457 15.19 1527 1549 1557 16.19 16.27 16.49 1657 17.19 17.32 17.59
Largs, Main Street 12.32 1240 13.02 13.10 13.32 13.40 14.02 14.10 14.32 14.40 15.02 15.10 15.32 1540 16.02 16.10 16.32 16.40 17.02 17.10 17.32 17.45 18.12



Buchanan Bus Station
Glasgow, Waterloo Street
Braehead (Stance 1)
Coronation Park

Port Glasgow Bus Station
Greenock, W.Stewart St (arr)
Greenock, W.Stewart St (dep)
Inverkip Street

Branchton Station

Gourock Station

Mclnroy's Point

Lunderston Bay

Inverkip, Main Street
Wemyss Bay

Largs, Douglas Street

Largs, Main Street

See 578 timetable (p16) for evening journeys from Greenock to Largs via Branchton, Inverkip and Wemyss Bay

FROM 23RD JANUARY 2023

16.30
16.43
16.56
17.22
17.23
17.36
17.40
17.52

17.59
18.07

18.20

16.45
16.58
17.27
17.28
17.40
17.45

17.58
18.04
18.07
18.11
18.16

18.28

17.00
17.13

17.39

17.05
17.18
17.47
17.48
18.00
18.05

18.18
18.24
18.27
18.31
18.36

18.48

17.20
17.33
17.46
18.12
18.13
18.26
18.30

17.35
17.48
18.01
18.27
18.28
18.41
18.45
18.55

19.02
19.10

19.22

17.50
18.03
18.16
18.42
18.43
18.56
19.00

19.13
19.18
19.21
19.30

19.42

18.10
18.22
18.35
19.01
19.02
19.13
19.15
19.25

19.32
19.39

19.51

18.30
18.40
18.53
19.17
19.18
19.28
19.30

7

19.00
19.10
19.23
19.47
19.48
19.58
20.00

GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK | GOUROCK | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS

20.00
20.10
20.23
20.47
20.48
20.58
21.00

9011906



LARGS | WEMYSS BAY | GOUROCK | GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW 901 |906

FROM 28TH JANUARY 2023

Largs, Main Street - 0715 - 0745 - 0820 08.30 08.50 09.00 09.20 09.30 09.50 10.00 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.10 11.20 11.40 11.50 12.10
Wemyss Bay Station - = - 0730 - 0800 - 0835 0845 09.05 09.15 09.35 09.45 10.05 10.15 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.25 11.35 11.55 12.05 12.25
Inverkip, Main Street - - - 073 - 0808 - 0843 - 0913 - 0943 - 1013 - 1043 - 1111 1133 - 1203 - 1233

Lunderston Bay - = = = = = = - 0854 - 0924 - 0954 - 1024 - 1059 1116 - 1144 - 1214 -

Mclnroy's Point - - 0719 - 0749 - 0829 - 0859 - 0929 - 0959 - 1029 - 1104 1120 - 1149 - 1219 -
Gourock Station 05.53 06.38 0723 - 075 - 0836 - 0906 - 0936 - 1006 - 1036 - 1111 1126 - 1156 - 1226 -
Branchton Station - - - 0744 - 0818 - 0853 - 0923 - 095 - 1023 - 1053 - - 1143 - 1213 - 1243

Greenock, Kilblain Street (arr) 06.03 06.48 07.33 07.53 08.10 08.28 08.50 09.03 09.20 09.33 09.50 10.03 10.20 10.33 10.50 11.03 11.25 11.40 11.53 12.10 12.23 1240 12.53
Greenock Kilblain Street (dep) 06.05 06.50 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.10 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 13.00
Port Glasgow Bus Station 06.17 07.02 07.47 08.07 08.27 08.47 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.42 11.57 12.12 1227 12.42 12.57 13.12
Braehead (Stance 8) - - - - 0852 09.12 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.17 10.32 10.47 11.02 11.17 11.32 11.47 12.07 1222 1237 1252 13.07 13.22 13.37

Glasgow, Bothwell Street 06.47 07.32 08.17 08.37 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.20 12.35 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50
Buchanan Bus Station 06.55 07.40 08.25 08.45 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.07 10.22 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 12.07 12.27 1242 1257 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57



FROM 28TH JANUARY 2023

Largs, Main Street

Wemyss Bay Station

Inverkip, Main Street
Lunderston Bay

Mclinroy's Point

Gourock Station

Branchton Station

Greenock, Kilblain Street (arr)
Greenock Kilblain Street (dep)
Port Glasgow Bus Station
Paisley, Renfrew Road
Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Buchanan Bus Station

12.20
12.35
12.44
12.49
12.56
13.10
13.15
13.27
13.52
14.05
14.12

12.40
12.55
13.03

13.13
13.23
13.30
13.42

14.07
14.20
14.27

12.50
13.05
13.14
13.19
13.26
13.40
13.45
13.57
14.22
14.35
14.42

13.10
13.25
13.33

13.43
13.53
14.00
14.12

14.37
14.50
14.57

13.20
13.35
13.44
13.49
13.56
14.10
14.15
14.27
14.52
15.05
15.12

13.40
13.55
14.03

14.13
14.23
14.30
14.42

15.07
15.20
15.27

13.50
14.05
14.14
14.19
14.26
14.40
14.45
14.57
15.22
15.35
15.42

14.10
14.25
14.33

14.43
14.53
15.00
15.12

16.37
15.50
15.57

14.20
14.35
14.44
14.49
14.56
15.10
156.15
15.27
15.52
16.05
16.12

14.40
14.55
15.03

156.13
15.23
15.30
15.42

16.07
16.20
16.27

14.50
15.05
15.14
15.19
15.26
15.40
15.45
15.57
16.22
16.35
16.42

15.10
15.25
15.33

15.43
15.53
16.00
16.12

16.37
16.50
16.57

15.20
15.35
15.44
15.49
15.56
16.10
16.15
16.27
16.50
17.05
17.12

15.40
15.55
16.03

16.13
16.23
16.30
16.42

17.07
17.20
17.27

15.50
16.05
16.14
16.19
16.26
16.40
16.45
16.57
17.20
17.35
17.42

16.10
16.25
16.33

16.43
16.53
17.00
17.12

17.37
17.50
17.57

LARGS | WEMYSS BAY | GOUROCK | GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW

16.20
16.35
16.44
16.49
16.56
17.10
17.15
17.27
17.50
18.05
18.12

9011906

16.40 16.50
16.55 17.05
17.01 -
- 1714
- 179
- 1726
17.09 -
17.17 17.40
- 1745
- 17.57
- 1822
- 1835
- 1842

17.10
17.25
17.33

17.43
17.53

17.20
17.35
17.44
17.49
17.56

18.10

17.40 17.55
17.55 18.10
18.03 -
- 1819
- 1824
- 1831
18.13 -
18.23 18.45
- 1850
- 19.02
= [19:27
- 1940
- 1947



FROM 28TH JANUARY 2023

Largs, Main Street
Wemyss Bay Station
Inverkip, Main Street

Lunderston Bay

Mclinroy's Point

Gourock Station
Branchton Station
Greenock, Kilblain Street

See 578 timetable (p16) for evening journeys from Largs to Greenock via Wemyss Bay, Inverkip and Branchton.

18.10
18.22
18.29

18.36
18.44

18.20
18.32
18.40
18.44
18.49

19.00

18.30
18.42
18.49

18.56
19.04

18.40
18.52
19.00
19.04
19.09

19.20

18.55
19.07
19.14

19.21
19.29

19.20
19.32
19.40
19.44
19.49

20.00

19.40
19.52
19.59

20.06
20.14

LARGS | WEMYSS BAY | GOUROCK | GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW

19.55
20.07
20.15
20.19
20.24

20.35

9011906



FROM 28TH JANUARY 2023

Buchanan Bus Station
Glasgow, Waterloo Street
Braehead (Stance 1)
Paisley, Renfrew Road

Port Glasgow Bus Station
Greenock, W.Stewart St (arr)
Greenock, W.Stewart St (dep)
Branchton Station

Gourock Station

Mclnroy's Point

Lunderston Bay

Inverkip, Main Street
Wemyss Bay

Largs, Main Street

06.30
06.43
06.48
06.51
07.00
07.12

07.15
07.27
07.40
08.00
08.13
08.15
08.27

08.34
08.42
08.55

08.59
09.07
09.20

07.55
08.07 -
0820 -
08.40 -
08.53 -
08.55 09.10

- 0922
09.09 -
09.15 -
09.19 -

- 09.29
09.29 09.37
09.42 09.50

08.35
08.47
09.00
09.27
09.38
09.45
09.57

10.04
10.12
10.25

09.05
09.17
09.30
09.57
10.08
10.15
10.29
10.35
10.39
10.49
11.02

GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK | GOUROCK | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS

09.35
09.47
10.00
10.27
10.38
10.45
10.59
11.05
11.09
11.19
11.32

09.50
10.02
10.15
10.42
10.53
11.00
11.12

11.19
11.27
11.40

10.05
10.17
10.30
10.57
11.08
11.15
11.29
11.35
11.39
11.49
12.02

9011906

10.20
10.32
10.45
11.12
11.23
11.30
11.42

11.49
11.57
12.10

10.35
10.47
11.00
11.27
11.38
11.45
11.59
12.05
12.09
12.19
12.32

10.50
11.02
11.15
11.42
11.53
12.00
12.12

12.19
12.27
12.40

11.05
11.17
11.30
11.57
12.08
12.15
12.29
12.35
12.39
12.49
13.02

11.20
11.32
11.45
12.12
12.23
12.30
12.42

12.49
12.57
13.10



GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK | GOUROCK | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS 901 |906

FROM 28TH JANUARY 2023

Buchanan Bus Station 11.35 11.50 12.05 1220 12.35 1250 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.05 1520 15.35 1550 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05

Glasgow, Waterloo Street 11.47 12.02 12.17 1232 12.47 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.17 1432 14.47 1502 15.17 1532 1547 16.02 16.17 16.32 16.47 17.02 17.17
Braehead (Stance 1) 12,00 12.15 1230 1245 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 1530 1545 16.00 16.15 1630 1645 - 17.15 -

Port Glasgow Bus Station 1227 12.42 12,57 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 1427 1442 1457 15.12 1527 1542 15.57 16.12 16.27 1642 16.57 17.12 17.17 17.42 17.47

Greenock, W.Stewart St (arr) 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 1553 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.30 17.55 18.00

Greenock, W.Stewart St (dep) 12.45 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 1545 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.35 18.00 18.05
Branchton Staton - 13.12 - 1342 - 1412 - 1442 - 1512 - 1642 - 1612 - 1642 - 1702 - 1742 - 1810 -

Gourock Station 1259 - 1329 - 1359 - 1429 - 1459 - 1529 - 15659 - 1629 - 1659 - 1729 - 1748 - 1818

Mclnroy's Point 13.05 - 1335 - 1405 - 1435 - 1505 - 15635 - 1605 - 1635 - 1705 - 1735 - 17563 - 1823

LunderstonBay 1309 - 1339 - 1409 - 1439 - 1509 - 15639 - 1609 - 1639 - 1709 - 1739 - 1756 - 1826

Inverkip, Main Street - 13.19 - 1349 - 1419 - 1449 - 1519 - 15649 - 1619 - 1649 - 1719 - 17.49 18.00 18.17 18.30

Wemyss Bay 13.19 13.27 13.49 13.57 14.19 14.27 14.49 1457 15.19 1527 1549 1557 16.19 1627 16.49 1657 17.19 17.27 17.49 17.57 18.07 18.24 18.37

Largs, Main Street 13.32 13.40 14.02 14.10 14.32 1440 1502 15.10 1532 1540 16.02 16.10 16.32 16.40 17.02 17.10 17.32 17.40 18.02 18.10 18.19 18.36 18.49



GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK | GOUROCK | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS 901 |906

FROM 28TH JANUARY 2023

Buchanan Bus Station 17.20 17.35 17.50 18.10 18.30 19.00 20.00
Glasgow, Waterloo Street 17.32 17.47 18.02 18.22 18.40 19.10 20.10
Braehead (Stance 1) 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.35 18.53 19.23 20.23

Port Glasgow Bus Station 18.12 18.27 18.42 19.02 19.18 19.48 20.48
Greenock, W.Stewart St (arr) 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.13 19.28 19.58 20.58
Greenock, W.Stewart St (dep) 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.15 19.30 20.00 21.00

Branchton Station - 1850 - 1925 - - -
Gourock Station 1838 - 19.08 - 19.40 20.10 21.10

Mclnroy's Point 18.43 - 19.13 - - - -

Lunderston Bay - - 19.16 - - - -

Inverkip, Main Street - 18.57 - 19.32 - - -

Wemyss Bay - 19.04 19.25 1939 - - -

Largs, Main Street - 19.16 19.37 19.51 - - -

See 578 timetable (p16) for evening journeys from Greenock to Largs via Branchton, Inverkip and Wemyss Bay

13



LARGS | WEMYSS BAY | GOUROCK | GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW 901 |906

FROM 29TH JANUARY 2023

Largs, Main Street 09.05 09.50 10.45 11.50 12.45 13.50 14.45 1550 16.45 17.25 18.10 19.20

Wemyss Bay Station - - - 0920 10.05 11.00 12.05 13.00 14.05 15.00 16.05 17.00 17.40 18.22 19.32

Inverkip, Main Street - - - 09.28 10.13 11.08 12.13 13.08 14.13 15.08 16.13 17.08 17.48 18.29 19.39
Lunderston Bay - - - 0932 - 1112 - 1312 - 1512 - 17.12 1752 - -
Mclnroy's Point 07.03 08.03 - 0936 - 11.16 - 1316 - 1516 - 17.16 17.56 - -
Gourock Station 07.08 08.08 - 0943 - 1123 - 1323 - 1523 - 17.23 18.03 - -

Branchton Station - - - - 1023 - 1223 - 14.23 - 16.23 - - 18.36 19.46

Greenock, Kilblain Street (arr) 07.19 08.19 - 0957 10.33 11.37 12.33 13.37 14.33 1537 1633 17.37 18.17 18.44 19.54

Greenock Kilblain Street (dep) 07.20 08.20 09.10 10.00 10.40 11.40 1240 13.40 14.40 1540 16.40 17.40 1820 - -
Port Glasgow Bus Station 07.30 08.30 09.22 10.12 10.52 11.52 1252 13.52 14.52 1552 1652 17.52 18.32 - =
Braehead (Stance 8) - - 0947 1037 11.17 1217 13.17 1417 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 1857 - -

Glasgow, Bothwell Street 08.00 09.00 10.00 10.50 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.10 - =
Buchanan Bus Station 08.07 09.07 10.07 10.57 11.37 1237 13.37 1437 1537 1637 17.37 1837 19.17 - -

See 576 timetable (p17) for Sunday evening journeys from Largs to Greenock via Wemyss Bay and Inverkip.

14




FROM 29TH JANUARY 2023

Buchanan Bus Station
Glasgow, Waterloo Street
Braehead (Stance 1)

Port Glasgow Bus Station
Greenock, W.Stewart St (arr)
Greenock, W.Stewart St (dep)
Branchton Station

Gourock Station

Mclnroy's Point

Lunderston Bay

Inverkip, Main Street
Wemyss Bay

Largs, Main Street

See 576 timetable (p17) for Sunday evening journeys from Greenock to Largs via Inverkip and Wemyss Bay.

08.20

08.32
08.37
08.40
08.44
08.51
09.03

09.10
09.20

09.27
09.34
09.46

08.15
08.27
08.40
09.07
09.19
09.25
09.37

09.44
09.52
10.05

09.15
09.27
09.40
10.07
10.19
10.25
10.39
10.45
10.48
10.53
11.01
11.14

10.15
10.27
10.40
11.07
11.19
11.25
11.37

11.44
11.52
12.05

11.15
11.27
11.40
12.07
12.19
12.25
12.39
12.45
12.48
12.53
13.01
13.14

12.15
12.27
12.40
13.07
13.19
13.25
13.37

13.44
13.52
14.05

13.15
13.27
13.40
14.07
14.19
14.25
14.39
14.45
14.48
14.53
15.01
15.14

14.15
14.27
14.40
15.07
15.19
15.25
16.37

15.44
15.52
16.05

15

15.15
15.27
15.40
16.07
16.19
16.25
16.39
16.45
16.48
16.53
17.01
17.14

16.15
16.27
16.40
17.07
17.19
17.25
17.37

17.44
17.52
18.05

17.15
17.27
17.40
18.07
18.19
18.25
18.39
18.45
18.48
18.53
19.01
19.14

18.00
18.12
18.25
18.52
19.04

18.45
18.55
19.10
19.35
19.45
19.45

19.55

GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK | GOUROCK | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS

19.30
19.40
19.55
20.20
20.30
20.30

20.40

9011906



GREENOCK | INVERKIP | WEMYSS BAY | UPPER SKELMORLIE

MONDAY - SATURDAY
—mmm

Greenock, W.Stewart St
Branchton Station

Upper Inverkip

Inverkip, Main Street
Wemyss Bay, Lomond Road
Wemyss Bay Station

Upper Skelmorlie

Largs, Main Street

Largs, Main Street

Upper Skelmorlie

Wemyss Bay Station
Wemyss Bay, Lomond Road
Inverkip, Main Street

Upper Inverkip

Branchton Station
Greenock, W.Stewart St

SPT

20.15
20.22
20.31
20.33
20.37
20.41
20.44
20.57

SPT

21.00
21.13
21.17
21.20
21.25
21.27
21.36
21.43

SPT

21.45
21.52
22.01
22.03
22.07
22.11
22.14
22.27

SPT

22.30
22.43
22.47
22.50
22.55
22.57
23.06
23.13

23.15
23.22
23.31
23.33
23.37
23.41
23.44
23.57

00.00
00.12
00.15
00.20
00.22
00.31
00.38

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT

| LARGS



GREENOCK | INVERKIP | WEMYSS BAY | LARGS

SUNDAY
—mmmmm

Greenock, W.Stewart St
Inverkip, Main Street
Wemyss Bay

Largs, Main Street

SPT SPT SPT  SPT

19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15
19.26 20.26 21.26 2226 23.26
19.32 20.32 21.32 2232 23.32
19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45 23.45

SPT SPT SPT SPT

Largs, Main Street 19.45 20.45 21.45 22.45

Wemyss Bay Station

19.58 20.58 21.58 22.58

Inverkip, Main Street 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04
Greenock, W.Stewart St 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT



Largs to Glasgow
via Greenock

906 A78 Greenock
West

Branchton

Greenock
Central e

GREENOCK
connecting services:
507, 576, 578, 531, 532,
533, X22, 550, X7, 545, Port
517, 540, 331, 330, Glasgow

330A, 518, 543

Routenburn

(O’Alexander Avenue



GLASGOW
connecting services:

3, 23, 23A, 26, 38,
38A, X21, X7, X23

e Charing Cross
z (Glasgow)
©

Junction 19
Anderson

[a)n)

entral

Argyle Street

Robertsgp, St

906
9201

AB14

lasgow

Glasgow
Queen

901 and
906

Buchapan
Bus Station

Cathedral St.

George g

Cochrapg St

Bishopton
(Strathclyde) e

Glasgow

International BRAEHEAD

Airport connecting services:
21, 23, 23A,

26, X7, X23
Braehead

Paisley e

St. James

Argyle
Street

(901

-

©

Routes 901and 906
¢ Variation to main route

Terminus point
Buses run in direction of arrow

See inset bottom left
for details of services
within Glasgow city centre.

Railway station




M¢ gll’s

GET IN TOUCH

= enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

(*) 03330 16 61 62
Monday-Friday 2am - 5pm

(® 99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 0EQ
mcgillsbuses.co.uk
©) @mcgillswest
(® /McGillsBuses1
TRAVEL INFORMATION
e o traveline

public transport info
\ 7 0871 200 22 33
www.traveline.org.uk

Download our free m-ticket app from

GETITON

[ App Store P> Google Piay

Register for your free
go card at our website

mcgillsbuses.co.uk

Last printed January 2023.



